Data Sheet
Specifications subject to change without prior notice
ESM1500 and ESM750 single-column force testers are highly
configurable solutions for tension and compression measurement
applications, with capacities of 1,500 lbF (6.7 kN) and 750 lbF
(3.4 kN), respectively. With generous travel and clearance, they
are suitable for break testing, cycling, limit testing to a load or
distance, loadholding, elongation testing, tensile testing, com-

Data Sheet
Specifications subject to change without prior notice
Ordering Information
Page 5 of 632-1178 REV 1020
   ESM1500 / ESM750Motorized Force Test Stands
Test Stands
ESM1500LC Motorized test stand with force sensor / load cell mount, 1,500 lbF, 110V1
ESM1500FG2 Motorized test stand with force gauge mount, 1,500 lbF, 110V1
ESM1500SLC Motorized test stand with force sensor / load cell mount, 1,500 lbF, 110V1
ESM1500SFG2 Motorized test stand with force gauge mount, 1,500 lbF, 110V1
ESM750LC Motorized test stand with force sensor / load cell mount, 750 lbF, 110V1
ESM750FG2 Motorized test stand with force gauge mount, 750 lbF, 110V1
ESM750SLC Motorized test stand with force sensor / load cell mount, 750 lbF, 110V1
ESM750SFG2 Motorized test stand with force gauge mount, 750 lbF, 110V1
Hardware Options
AC1054 Base plate, multiple center hole threads
AC1055 Base plate, matrix of threaded holes
Optional Functions
SF008 FollowMe® force-based manual positioning
SF009 Travel indication, with USB output, ESM1500 / ESM750
SF009-1 Travel indication, with USB output, ESM1500S / ESM750S
SF010 Computer control, via USB
SF011 Programmable travel limits
SF012 Integrated overload protection
SF013 Auto return
SF014 Cycling / dwell time
SF016 Independent up and down speeds
SF017 Extended speed range, low
SF018 Extended speed range, high, ESM1500 / ESM1500S
SF018-1 Extended speed range, high, ESM750 / ESM750S
SF019 Break detection
SF020 Loadholding
SF021 Preload / sample touch
SF022 Profiles
SFCOMP Complete options package, ESM1500 / ESM750
SFCOMP-1 Complete options package, ESM1500S / ESM750S
Notes:
1. ��Contains a universal power supply (80 - 240V) and power cord with US plug.
Add suffix ‘E’ for Euro plug, ‘U’ for UK plug, or ‘A’ for Australian plug. Ex: ESM1500LCE
Power cords also available for purchase individually.
2. At 500 lbF (2,500 N) or more, force gauges are not recommended for applications involving
sudden, sharp breaks. Examples include compression of brittle materials, pull testing of welds, etc.
Consider an -LC test stand with indicator and load cell.